
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Weber #8

Start 7-30-19
7 soil 7 Finish 8-5-19

28 clay/gravel 35
209 shale 244
39 lime 283
18 shale 301
42 lime 343
72 shale 415
101 lime 516 Set 40’ 7” w/5sxs                                         

Ran 1089.1’ of  2 ⅞                          
cemented to the surface 
135sxs

29 shale 545
130 lime 675
165 shale 840
30 lime 870
60 shale 930
31 lime 961
15 shale 976
10 lime 986
11 shale 997
6 lime 1003
7 shale 1010
5 lime 1015
9 shale 1024
5 sandy shale 1029 show

10 oil sand 1039 good show
19 shale 1058  
6 oil sand 1064 good show

47 shale 1111 T.D
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